ESV Mitterskirchen

Mixed Pokalturnier
21.08.2016

Siegerliste

Platz Mannschaft

1

TuS Engelsberg

TSV Massing

TSV Reischach

SSV Dietersburg

ESV Mitterskirchen

SV Hirten

S5V Hirschhorn

Wattbewerbslaiter
Hahn Mananng

Schiedsrichier
Hakhn Mananne

Punkte

09 :

08

1 7 o8

06 .

02

42

03

05

. 08

10

42

Note/Diff.

1.047

1,492

1.676

1,180

1.0891

0.699

0.425

Rachanblra
Straller Barnhard

=
i
=
Y
b3
Stockpkt.
86: B85
g1 81
ik i e
100 : B4
B4 : 77
85: 93
57: 134
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